
JANUARY 11-17                    
Host Organization: BD Global Sandals Emerald Bay - Emerald Reef Course
Tournament Director: Josh Franklin Queen's Highway
T: (859) 494-3932 Great Exuma, Bahamas
jf@bdglobalsports.com T: (242) 336-6800

Executive Director: Brooks Downing General Manager: Jeremy Mutton
T: (859) 608-3109
bd@bdglobalsports.com Superintendent: Chris Dale

cdale@grp.sandals.com
Tournament Office:
414 Keene Manor Director of Golf: Rich Gibson
Nicholasville, KY 40356

PURSE: $1,000,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Charles Hamrick & Hannah Miller

JANUARY 18-24                    
Host Organization: BD Global The Abaco Club on Winding Bay
Tournament Director: Josh Franklin Marsh Harbor
T: (859) 494-3932 Great Abaco, Bahamas
jf@bdglobalsports.com T: (242) 336-3862

Executive Director: Brooks Downing General Manager: 
T: (859) 608-3109
bd@bdglobalsports.com Superintendent: Matt Dimase

Tournament Office: Director of Golf: Brian Shaver
414 Keene Manor
Nicholasville, KY 40356

PURSE: $1,000,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Charles Hamrick & Hannah Miller

JANUARY 29-FEBRUARY 4                    
Host Organization: Club de Golf de Panama
Tournament Director: Carlos Sacre 3GMF+3V2 Casa Club – Club de Golf de Panama
T: (011) 507 62070985 Corredor Norte – Fase II Ave. Manuel F. Zarate Panama
cjsacre@fucasapanama.com Panama, Republica de Panama

T: (011) 507 266 7777
Tournament Chairman: Roberto "Chico" Duran
T: (507) 300-4111 Gerente General: Guillermo Clement
rduran@consultenos.net T: (011) 507 266-7777 ext. 202

F: (011) ax: 220-3994 E
Post Office Address: gclement@clubgolf.com.pa
P.O. Box 0823-05506
Panama, Republica de Panama President: Ernesto Duran

eduran@consultenos.net
PURSE: $1,000,000

Golf Course Superintendent: Hector Macias
Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations: a.sueprintendente@clubgolf.com.pa
Camilo Garcia

2024 TOURNAMENT CONTACT LIST

The Panama Championship

The Bahamas Great Exuma Classic at Sandals Emerald Bay

The Bahamas Great Abaco Classic at The Abaco Club
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FEBRUARY 5-11
Host Organization: Country Club de Bogotá – Lagos & Pacos y Fundadores
Executive Director: Ivan Barrios Calle 127c #15-02
T: +57-315-319-1324 Bogotà, Colombia 110121
barriosivan1@gmail.com T: (011) 571 6582700 

Tournament Director: Eileen Vargas General Manager: Adriana Moreno
T: +57 (310) 309-9413  adriana.moreno@countryclubdebogota.com
eileen.vargas@countryclubdebogota.com

Golf Course Superintendent: Eamonn McCarthy
Tournament Office: etm@countryclubdebogota.com
Calle 127c #15-02
Bogota, Colombia 110121

PURSE: $1,000,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Cristina Vanderbeck & Camilo Garcia

FEBRUARY 29-MARCH 3
Host Organization: Olivos Golf Club
CEO & Executive Director: Mike Leeson Ruta Panamericana Km 32
T: +54 9 11 5327-9720 Ramal Pilar, B1613, Provincia de Buenos Aires, Argentina
leesonm@aag.org.ar 

General Manager: Gustavo David
Tournament Office: gustavo.david@olivosgolf.com.ar
Office Park Quatro, Ruta Panamericana Km 42.5 (Ramal Pilar)
Piso 2° Oficina 206 Golf Course Super Intendent: Damm Ronie

dammronnie@gmail.com

PURSE: $1,000,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Cristina Vanderbeck & Camilo Garcia

MARCH 7-10
Host Organization: Prince of Wales Country Club
Tournament Director: Alejandro Peric Las Aranas 1901
T: +56 9 9225 6068 Santiago, La Reina,Chile
aperic@chileclassic.cl T: +56.2.2757.5700

info@pwcc.cl
CEO: Lukas Peric
T: +569 9249 0481 General Manager: Sylvia Valenzuela
lperic@chileclassic.cl sylvia.valenzuela@pwcc.cl

Tournament Office: Head Professional: Enrique Carballeda
Santo Domingo 1160, of. 413 
Santiago, Chile Golf Course Superintendent: José Manuel Medina

PURSE: $1,000,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Cristina Vanderbeck & Camilo Garcia

astara Golf Championship

117 VISA Open de Argentina presentado por Marco

astara Chile Classic presented by Scotiabank
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APRIL 4-7
Host Organization: HNS Sports The Landings Golf & Athletic Club – Deer Creek Course
Tournament Director: Cheyenne Overby 25 Deer Creek Drive
T: (813) 230-1433 Savannah, GA 31411
coverby@hnssports.com T: (912) 598-8050

Assistant Tournament Director: Brit Donahue General Manager: Steven Freund
T: (614) 315-8787
bdonahue@hnssports.com Director of Golf: Scott Justman

Tournament Office: Superintendent: Pace Anderson
25 Deer Creek Drive 
Savannah, GA 31411 Golf Course Superintendent: Matthew Jones

PURSE: $1,000,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Emily Tillo & Hannah Miller

APRIL 18-21
Host Organization: Sportfive Lakewood National Golf Club – Commander Course
Tournament Director: Justin Kristich Corporate:
T: (941) 456-0734 GS Sarasota, LLC / LECOM Suncoast Classic 
jkristich@globalgolfmanagement.com c/o SPORTFIVE Golf, LLC

7077 E Marilyn Rd, Ste 140
Sales Manager: Joseph Nieporte Scottsdale, AZ 85254
T: (561) 504-1682 
jnieporte@globalgolfmanagement.com Local Address: Lakewood National Golf Club

c/o LECOM Suncoast Classic
Tournament Office (use Local Address) 17605 Lakewood National Parkway

Lakewood Ranch, FL 34211
PURSE: $1,000,000

GM/Director of Golf: Warren Lee
Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations: wlee@theiconteam.com 
Jon Squeri & Matthew Clark

APRIL 25-28
Host Organization: Sportfive Texas Rangers Golf Club
Tournament Director: Richie Sapp 701 Brown Blvd
T: (972) 841-8394 Arlington, TX 76011
richie.sapp@sportfive.com T: (817) 275-5941

Tournament Services Manager: Val Ramirez Golf Services Manager: Greg Durante 
T: (817) 733-6273 T: (817) 296-0640
Val.Ramirez.ext@sportfive.com Greg.Durante@arlingtontx.gov 

Sales Manager: Margo Taylor Head Golf Professional: William Ebdon
T: (214) 675-4680 T: (817) 275-5941
Margo.Taylor@sportfive.com William.ebdon@arlingtontx.gov

Tournament Office: Golf Course Superintendent: Brick Scott
5960 Berkshire Lane, 6th Floor M: (682) 472-7145
Dallas, TX 75225 Brick.Scott@arlingtontx.gov 
PURSE: $1,000,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Emily Tillo & Hannah Miller

Club Car Championship presented by The Landings Golf & Athletic Club

LECOM Suncoast Classic

Veritex Bank Championship
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MAY 16-19
Host Organization: AdventHealth Shawnee Mission Blue Hills Country Club
Tournament Director: Rick Amos 777 W Burning Tree Dr.
O: (913) 579-2826 Kansas City, MO 64145
M: (913) 579-2826 T: (816) 942-3292
rick@AdventHealthChampionship.com

General Manager / COO:  Rich Fairman
Tournament Manager: Kristin Kamara T: (816) 285-7655
M: (785) 760-1394 rfairman@bluehillscc.com
Kristin@AdventHealthChampionship.com

Head Golf Professional: 
Tournament Office: sdougherty@bluehillscc.com
777 W. Burning Tree Drive
Kansas City, MO 64145 Golf Course Superintendent: Logan Spurlock

lspurlock@bluehillscc.com
PURSE: $1,000,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Ryan Tahara & Matthew Clark

MAY 23-26
Host Organization: TOUR Vision Promotions Holston Hills Country Club
Executive Director: Patrick Nichol 5200 Holston Hills Road
T: (904) 910-2690 Knoxville, TN 37914
pnichol@tourvisionpromotions.com T: (865) 523-4119

Tournament Director: Charlie Clarkson Head Golf Professional: Chris Dibble
T: (615) 574-9082 T: (865) 525-0626
cclarkson@tourvisionpromotions.com M: (865) 805-0771

cdibble@holstinhills.com
Director of Sales: Stan Norris
M: (931) 698-5740 Golf Course Superintendent: Ryan Blair
snorris@tourvisionpromotions.com T: (865) 523-7804

M: (865) 386-3108
Tournament Office: rblair@holstinhills.com
10646 Dutchtown Road
Knoxville, TN 37932

PURSE: $1,000,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Charles Hamrick & Hannah Miller

MAY 30-JUNE 2
Host Organization: Raleigh Country Club
Tournament Director: Brian Krusoe 400 Donald Ross Drive
T: (919) 784-4718     Raleigh, NC 27610
M: (704) 771-9705 T: (919) 231-5501
brian.krusoe@unchealth.unc.edu

COO, McConnell Golf: Christian Anastasiadis
Sponsorship Sales: Kevin Bender pdickens@raleighcc.com
T: (919) 784-4562     
M: (561) 703-2721 Golf Course Superintendent: Billy Cole
kevin.bender@unchealth.unc.edu bcole@raleighcc.com 

Tournament Office: VP of Golf Operations: Brian Kittler
UNC Health Championship brian.kittler@mcconnellgolf.com 
c/o UNC Health Corporate & Community Relations
1025 Think Place, Suite #453 VP of Agronomy: Michael Shoun
Morrisville, NC 27560 michael.shoun@mcconnellgolf.com 

PURSE: $1,000,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Jon Squeri & Matthew Clark

Visit Knoxville Open

UNC Health Championship presented by STITCH

AdventHealth Championship
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JUNE 6-9
Host Organization: Thornblade Club (Host Course)
Tournament Director: Michael McGovern 1275 Thornblade Blvd
T: (864) 297-1660     Greer, SC 29650
M: (614) 206-2479 T: (864) 234-5100
mmcgovern@sccharities.org

Board President: Bob Stegner

General Manager: Saeed Assadzandi
T: (425) 923-0643 T: 864-672-1001
ksnyder@sccharities.org 

Golf Course Superintendent: Jordan Strange
Sales Associate: TBD jstrange@thornbladeclub.com 
T: 

Carolina Country Club (Secondary Course)
2355 Carolina Country Club Rd.

Tournament Office: Spartanburg, SC 29306
104 South Main Street, Suite 110 T: (864) 583-1246
Greenville, SC 29601
T: (864) 297-1660 Owner: Tim Dunlap

tdunlap@regentgolf.com 
PURSE: $1,000,000

Golf Course Superintendent: Jeff “JR” Reynolds
Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations: Jreynolds@thecarolinacountryclub.com
Ryan Tahara & Matthew Clark

JUNE 13-16
Host Organization: Air Capital Charities Crestview Country Club
Tournament Director: Dusty Buell 1000 North 127th Street East
M: (316) 209-0907 Wichita, KS 67206
dusty@wichitaopen.com T: 316.733.1344

Tournament Resources Director:  Kelli Elmore General Manager: Dane Brummett
T: (316) 219-9046 T: 614-592-1610
M: (316) 259-8520
kelli@wichitaopen.com 

Head Professional: Brad Kipper (DoG)
Operations Director: Jacob Liles T: 316-733-1344 x 625
O: (316) 219-9046
M: (785) 201-7573
jacob@wichitaopen.com Director of Golf Course Maintenance: Josh Troutman

T: 
Tournament Office:
9727 Shannon Woods, Ste 100
Wichita, KS 67226
T: (316) 219-9046

PURSE: $1,000,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Ryan Tahara & Matthew Clark

JUNE 20-23
Host Organization: HNS Jimmie Austin OU Golf Club

4 Ransom Drive
Tournament Director: Lucas Fox Norman, OK 73019
M: (317) 667-8673 T: (833) 446-7600
lfox@hnssports.com

General Manager: Tyler Woodward
O: (405) 325-5420

Tournament Office: address forthcoming woodwardt@ou.edu

PURSE: $1,000,000 Head Professional: Joey Martinez
O:(405) 325-6881
jmart_405@pga.com

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Emily Tillo & Hannah Miller T: (405) 325-7878

BMW Charity Pro-Am presented by TD SYNNEX

Director of Community Engagement & 
Sustainability: Kari Snyder

Blue Cross & Blue Shield of Kansas Wichita Open Benefitting KU Wichita Pediatrics

Compliance Solutions Championship
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JUNE 27-30
Host Organization: Eventive Panther Creek Country Club
Tournament Director: Kate Peters 3001 Panther Creek Drive
M: (217) 416-1535 Springfield, IL 62711
kate@memorialhealthchampionship.com T: (217) 546-4431

Operations Director: Bryce Lievens General Manager/Superintendent: Perry Greene
M: (913) 375-6258 T: (217) 546-4431
bryce@memorialhealthchampionship.com pgreene@panthercreekcc.com

Tournament Office: Head Professional: Brandon Razo
2651 Farragut Drive, Suite 200 brazo@panthercreekcc.com
Springfield, IL 62704

PURSE: $1,000,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Jon Squeri & Matthew Clark

JULY 11-14
Host Organization: TPC Colorado
Tournament Director: Drew Blass 2375 TPC Parkway
M: (386) 843-0110 Berthoud, CO 80513-8943
DrewBlass@TPCColorado.com T: (833) 446-7600

Tournament Coordinator: Alyx Donahue General Manager: John Buser
M: (303) 880-3952 T: (910) 690-6537
AlyxDonahue@TPCColorado.com

Superintendent: Kevin Malloy
Tournament Office: KevinMolloy@pgatourtpc.com
2375 TPC Parkway
Berthoud, CO 80513

PURSE: $1,000,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Jon Squeri & Matthew Clark

JULY 18-21
Host Organization: Missouri Sports Hall of Fame Highland Springs Country Club
Tournament Director: Byron Shive 5400 Highland Springs Boulevard
O: (417) 887-3400 Springfield, MO 65809
M: (417) 770-0003 T: (417) 886-0408
byron@mosportshalloffame.com F: (417) 886-0484

Director of Operations: Taylor Frederich General Manager: Mark Stahlman
M: (417) 527-5407 mark@highlandsprings.com
taylor@mosportshalloffame.com

Superintendent: Brian Maloney
Tournament Office: T: (417 )886-0412
3861 East Stan Musial Drive brian@highlandsprings.com
Springfield, MO 65809

Golf Course Superintendent: Jon Prange
PURSE: $1,000,000 T: (417) 886-4575

jonathan@highlandsprings.com
Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Emily Tillo & Hannah Miller

The Ascendant presented by Blue

Price Cutter Charity Championship presented by Dr Pepper

Memorial Health Championship presented by LRS
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JULY 25-28
Host Organization: Western Golf Association The Glen Club
Tournament Director: Chris Montagano 2901 W. Lake Ave.
M: (219) 921-3367 Glenview, IL 60026
montagano@wgaesf.org

General Manager: Christie Paich
Sales Associate: Mike Braverman cpaich@theglenclub.com
mikebraverman@me.com

Head Professional: Ethan Roush
Director of Tournament Communications: John Borneman eroush@theglenclub.com
M: (224) 260-3772
borneman@wgaesf.org Superintendent: Adam Wiles

awiles@theglenclub.com
Tournament Office:
2501 Patriot Blvd Club Owner - Kemper Sports: Josh Lesnik
Glenview, IL 60026 jlesnik@kempersports.com

PURSE: $1,000,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Emily Tillo & Hannah Miller

AUGUST 1-4
Host Organization: Utah Sports Commission Oakridge Country Club
Executive Director: Jeff Robbins 1492 Shepard Lane
T: (801) 328-2372 Farmington, UT 84025
F: (801) 328-2389 T: (801) 451-2229
jrobbins@utahsportscommission.com

General Manager: Mark Jensen
Tournament Director: Jamie Stokes T: (801) 451-2229
T: (865) 300-9530 mark@oakridgecc.com
jstokes@utahsportscommission.com

Director of Golf: Carl Sarahs
Marketing Director: Bridget Farfel T: (801) 451-2281
bfarfel@utahsportscommission.com carl@oakridgecc.com

Finance & Merchandise: Chase Robbins Golf Course Superintendent: Wes York
crobbins@utahsportscommission.com T: (801) 451-5737

wes@oakridgecc.com

Tournament Office: c/o Utah Sports Commission
201 South Main Street, Suite 2125
Salt Lake City, UT 84111

PURSE: $1,000,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Jon Krakower & Matthew Clark

NV5 Invitational presented by Old National Bank

Utah Championship presented by Zions Bank
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AUGUST 8-11
Host Organization: The Club at Indian Creek
Tournament Director: Jessica Brabec Indian Creek Golf Course
O: (402) 991-2525 3825 N 202nd St.
M: (515) 418-0175 Elkhorn, NE 68022
jessicabrabec@thepinnaclebankchampionship.com T: (402) 289-0900

Operations Director: TBD General Manager: Jim Nedrow
O: jimn@golfatindiancreek.com
M:

Sales Director: Brett Balak
M: (402) 612-0152
brettbalak@thepinnaclebankchampionship.com

Sales Manager: Gary Java
M: (402) 612-0152
garyjava@thepinnaclebankchampionship.com

Tournament Office: 
13131 W. Dodge Road
Omaha, NE 68154

PURSE: $1,000,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Charles Hamrick & Hannah Miller

AUGUST 15-18
Host Organization: Outlyr Metedeconk National Golf Club
Executive Director: Sandy Diamond 50 Hannah Hill Road
sdiamond@outlyr.com Jackson Township, NJ 08527
M: (201) 206-2073 T: (732) 928-0111

Tournament Director: David Lindberg General Manager: Derek Kopp
dlindberg@outlyr.com
M: (315) 663-6924 Director of Golf: Brent Studer

VP Public Relations: Jeremy Friedman Golf Course Superintendent: Andrew Malick
M: (407) 721-9752
jfriedman@outlyr.com

Tournament Office: 
Three Greenwich Office Park, Suite #200
Greenwich, CT 06831 (Outlyr HQ)
Within 30 days of event - Use Course Address

PURSE: $1,000,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Jon Squeri & Matthew Clark

Magnit Championship

Pinnacle Bank Championship
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AUGUST 22-25
Host Organization: Jeff Sanders Entertainment Hillcrest Country Club
Tournament Director: David Babcock 4610 Hillcrest Drive
dbabcock@jeffsandersentertainment.com Boise, ID 83705

T: (208) 343-5425
Operations Lead: Lucas Fox
M: (317) 667-8673 General Manager: Max Moreno
lfox@hnssports.com

Head Professional: Brett Kleinkopf
Director of Communications: Ryan Fowler
rfowler@jeffsandersentertainment.com Golf Course Superintendent: Joe Aholt

T: (208) 343-6563
Tournament Office: 
PO Box 2327
Lake Oswego, OR 97035

PURSE: $1,500,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Ryan Tahara & Matthew Clark

SEPTEMBER 12-15
Host Organization: Tennessee Golf Foundation TBD - COURSE PENDING
Tournament Director: Mike Hammontree
T: (352) 422-7722
mhammontree@tngolf.org

Director of Sales: TBD
M:

Director of Communications: Darren Reese
M: (865) 621-4806
dreese@tngolf.org

Operations Director: Jamie Stokes
M: (865) 300-9530
jstokes@tngolf.org

Tournament Office: Tennessee Golf Foundation
400 Franklin Road
Franklin, TN 37069

PURSE: $1,500,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Charles Hamrick & Hannah Miller

Albertsons Boise Open presented by Chevron

Simmons Bank Open for the Snedeker Foundation
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SEPTEMBER 19-22
Host Organization: HNS Sports The Ohio State University Golf Club - Scarlet Course
Executive Director: Kip Eriksen 3605 Tremont Road
T: (614) 764-4653 Columbus, OH 43221
F: (614) 764-4710 T: (614) 459-4653
M: (614) 332-5004 F: (614) 326-2027
keriksen@hnssports.com

General Manager: Marc Lucas
Tournament Director: Kip McBride lucas.13@osu.edu
M: (614) 778-5004
kipm@hnssports.com Head Golf Professional: Brian Kelly

Sales Director: Randy Ford Golf Course Superintendent: Dennis Bowsher
M: (614) 648-3222
rford@hnssports.com

Tournament Office: HNS Sports Group
6189 Memorial Drive
Dublin, OH 43017

PURSE: $1,500,000

Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Hannah Miller

SEPTEMBER 19-22
Host Organization: Tour Vision Promotions French Lick Golf Resort - Pete Dye Course
Executive Director: Patrick Nichol 8670 West State Road 56
M: (904) 910-2690 French Lick, IN 47432
pnichol@tourvisionpromotions.com

Director of Golf Operations: Dave Harner
Assistant Tournament Director: Dustin Harris T: (812) 639-6857
M: (812) 430-6737 Dharner@frenchlick.com
dharris@tourvisionpromotions.com

Head Golf Professional: Robert Koontz
Tournament Office: Golf Gives Back T: (812) 865-6679
One Main Street, Suite 100 Rkoontz@frenchlick.com
Evansville, IN 47708

Superintendent: Russ Apple
PURSE: $1,500,000 T: (812) 653-2071

Rapple@frenchlink.com
Tournament Business & Sponsor Relations:
Charles Hamrick & Hannah Miller

Nationwide Children's Hospital Championship

Korn Ferry Tour Championship presented by United Leasing & Finance
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